AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
1 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)
	 Base (one, two, or three characters)
	 T=T-Base or  TGO= T with Casters or X=X-Base or FT=Flat T-Base
	 or FX=Flat X or RD=Flat Round or SQ=Flat Square
	 Brand: Aero Table
Fixed Leg
Tubular T-Base Table
w/ Glides
Pub-Height
Fixed Leg
Tubular T-Base Table
w/ Glides and
Cross Brace
Folding Leg
Tubular T-Base Table
w/ Glides
Aero Tubular T-base with Glides BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATT291842 29” 18” x 42” Rectangle T-base  $592  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $500
ATT291848 29” 18” x 48” Rectangle T-base  $624  $175  $305 $30 $50 $95 $540
ATT291860 29” 18” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $703  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATT291872 29” 18” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $783  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATT292442 29” 24” x 42” Rectangle T-base  $660  $175  $305 $50 $85 $140 $480
ATT292448 29” 24” x 48” Rectangle T-base  $670  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATT292460 29” 24” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $751  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATT292472 29” 24” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $832  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATT293048 29” 30” x 48” Rectangle T-base  $735  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATT293060 29” 30” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $816  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATT293072 29” 30” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $894  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
ATT293060WAVE 29” 30” x 60” Wave T-base  $1,357   N/A    N/A  $120 $160 $245 $720
ATT293072WAVE 29” 30” x 72” Wave T-base  $1,421   N/A    N/A  $140 $180 $265 $880
ATT422448 42” 24” x 48” Rectangle T-base  $864  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATT422460 42” 24” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $943  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATT422472 42” 24” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $1,021  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATT423048 42” 30” x 48” Rectangle T-base  $926  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATT423060 42” 30” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $1,076  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATT423072 42” 30” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $1,086  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
ATT423060WAVE 42” 30” x 60” Wave T-base  $1,547   N/A    N/A  $120 $160 $245 $720
ATT423072WAVE 42” 30” x 72” Wave T-base  $1,613   N/A    N/A  $140 $180 $265 $880
ATTF291860 29” 18” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $1,102  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATTF291872 29” 18” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $1,181  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATTF292460 29” 24” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $1,150  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATTF292472 29” 24” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $1,228  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATTF293060 29” 30” x 60” Rectangle T-base  $1,212  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATTF293072 29” 30” x 72” Rectangle T-base  $1,293  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
2 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)
	 Base (one, two, or three characters)
	 T=T-Base or  TGO= T with Casters or X=X-Base or FT=Flat T-Base
	 or FX=Flat X or RD=Flat Round or SQ=Flat Square
	 Brand: Aero Table
Fixed Leg
GO T-Base Table
w/ Built-in Casters
Folding Leg
GO T-Base Table
w/ Built-in Casters
Flip Top
GO T-Base Table
w/ Built-in Casters
Aero Tubular T-base with Casters BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATTGO291848 29” 18” x 48” Rectangle  T-GO  $823  $175  $305 $30 $50 $95 $540
ATTGO291860 29” 18” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $901  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATTGO291872 29” 18” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $982  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATTGO292442 29” 24” x 42” Rectangle  T-GO  $789  $175  $305 $50 $85 $140 $480
ATTGO292448 29” 24” x 48” Rectangle  T-GO  $871  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATTGO292460 29” 24” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $950  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATTGO292472 29” 24” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,031  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATTGO293048 29” 30” x 48” Rectangle  T-GO  $934  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATTGO293060 29” 30” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,014  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATTGO293072 29” 30” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,095  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
ATTGO293060WAVE   29” 30” x 60” Wave  T-GO  $1,558   N/A    N/A  $120 $160 $245 $880
ATTGO293072WAVE   29” 30” x 72” Wave  T-GO  $1,619   N/A    N/A  $140 $180 $265 $880
ATTGOF291860 29” 18” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,300  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATTGOF291872 29” 18” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,382  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATTGOF292460 29” 24” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,350  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATTGOF292472 29” 24” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,428  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATTGOF293060 29” 30” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,412  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATTGOF293072 29” 30” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,492  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
ATTGOFT291848 29” 18” x 48” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,134  $175  $305 $30 $50 $95 $540
ATTGOFT291860 29” 18” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,181  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATTGOFT291872 29” 18” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,262  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATTGOFT292442 29” 24” x 42” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,134  $175  $305 $50 $85 $140 $480
ATTGOFT292448 29” 24” x 48” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,181  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATTGOFT292460 29” 24” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,228  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATTGOFT292472 29” 24” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,310  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATTGOFT293048 29” 30” x 48” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,200  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATTGOFT293060 29” 30” x 60” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,294  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATTGOFT293072 29” 30” x 72” Rectangle  T-GO  $1,372  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
3 of 8
Fixed Occasional
Height
Flat T-Base
Fixed Standard
Height
Flat T-Base
Aero Flat T-base, Rectangular Tops
Fixed Pub-Height
Flat T-Base
BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATFT161842 16” 18” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,290  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $500
ATFT161848 16” 18” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,310  $175  $305 $30 $50 $95 $540
ATFT161860 16” 18” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,330  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATFT161872 16” 18” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,350  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATFT162442 16” 24” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,300  $175  $305 $50 $85 $140 $480
ATFT162448 16” 24” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,320  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATFT162460 16” 24” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,340  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATFT162472 16” 24” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,360  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATFT163042 16” 30” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,310  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATFT163048 16” 30” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,330  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATFT163060 16” 30” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,350  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATFT163072 16” 30” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,370  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
ATFT291842 29” 18” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,330  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $500
ATFT291848 29” 18” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,350  $175  $305 $30 $50 $95 $540
ATFT291860 29” 18” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,370  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATFT291872 29” 18” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,390  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATFT292442 29” 24” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,340  $175  $305 $50 $85 $140 $480
ATFT292448 29” 24” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,360  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATFT292460 29” 24” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,380  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATFT292472 29” 24” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,400  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATFT293042 29” 30” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,360  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATFT293048 29” 30” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,380  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATFT293060 29” 30” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,400  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATFT293072 29” 30” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,420  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
ATFT421842 42” 18” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,490  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $500
ATFT421848 42” 18” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,510  $175  $305 $30 $50 $95 $540
ATFT421860 42” 18” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,530  $195  $320 $45 $75 $120 $600
ATFT421872 42” 18” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,550  $215  $350 $55 $95 $180 $600
ATFT422442 42” 24” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,500  $175  $305 $50 $85 $140 $480
ATFT422448 42” 24” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,520  $185  $310 $50 $85 $140 $540
ATFT422460 42” 24” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,540  $205  $350 $75 $95 $165 $600
ATFT422472 42” 24” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,560  $225  $360 $85 $105 $185 $725
ATFT423042 42” 30” x 42” Rectangle Flat T  $1,520  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATFT423048 42” 30” x 48” Rectangle Flat T  $1,540  $195  $320 $55 $95 $180 $540
ATFT423060 42” 30” x 60” Rectangle Flat T  $1,560  $215  $350 $85 $105 $185 $600
ATFT423072 42” 30” x 72” Rectangle Flat T  $1,580  $235  $350 $105 $125 $185 $725
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
4 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)
	 Base (one, two, or three characters)
	 T=T-Base or  TGO= T with Casters or X=X-Base or FT=Flat T-Base
	 or FX=Flat X or RD=Flat Round or SQ=Flat Square
	 Brand: Aero Table
Fixed
X-Base Table w/ Glides
Flip Top
X-Base Table
w/ Glides
Fixed Pub Height
Tubular
X-Base Table
w/ Glides
Aero Tubular T-base with Glides BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATX2924RD 29” 24” Dia. Round X-base  $670  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATX2930RD 29” 30” Dia. Round X-base  $719  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATX2936RD 29” 36” Dia. Round X-base  $767  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATX2942RD 29” 42” Dia. Round X-base  $855  $205  $350 $120 $160 $245 $600
ATX2948RD 29” 48” Dia. Round X-base  $982  $225  $375 $120 $160 $245 $640
ATX2924SQ 29” 24” x 24” Square X-base  $657  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATX2930SQ 29” 30” x 30” Square X-base  $703  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATX2936SQ 29” 36” x 36” Square X-base  $751  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATX2942SQ 29” 42” x 42” Square X-base  $839  $205  $350 $120 $160 $245 $600
ATXFT2924RD 29” 24” Dia. Round X-base  $1,040  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATXFT2930RD 29” 30” Dia. Round X-base  $1,115  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATXFT2924SQ 29” 24” x 24” Square X-base  $1,024  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATXFT2930SQ 29” 30” x 30” Square X-base  $1,093  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATX4224RD 42” 24” Dia. Round X-base  $744  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATX4230RD 42” 30” Dia. Round X-base  $791  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATX4236RD 42” 36” Dia. Round X-base  $878  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATX4224SQ 42” 24” x 24” Square X-base  $728  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATX4230SQ 42” 30” x 30” Square X-base  $776  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATX4236SQ 42” 36” x 36” Square X-base  $864  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
5 of 8
Fixed Occasional Height
Flat X-Base
Aero Flat Bases (X and Round)
Fixed Standard Height
Flat X-Base
Fixed Pub Height
	    Flat X-Base
Fixed Occasional Height
Flat Round Base
Fixed Standard Height
Flat Round Base
Fixed Pub Height
	   Flat Round
	     Base
BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATFX1624RD 16” 24” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,050  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATFX1630RD 16” 30” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,150  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATFX1636RD 16” 36” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,400  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATFX1624SQ 16” 24” x 24” Square Flat X  $1,050  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATFX1630SQ 16” 30” x 30” Square Flat X  $1,150  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATFX1636SQ 16” 36” x 36” Square Flat X  $1,400  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATFX163042 16” 30” x 42” Rectangle Flat X  $1,335  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATFX2924RD 29” 24” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,100  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATFX2930RD 29” 30” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,200  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATFX2936RD 29” 36” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,450  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATFX2924SQ 29” 24” x 24” Square Flat X  $1,100  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATFX2930SQ 29” 30” x 30” Square Flat X  $1,200  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATFX2936SQ 29” 36” x 36” Square Flat X  $1,450  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATFX293042 29” 30” x 42” Rectangle Flat X  $1,385  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATFX4224RD 42” 24” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,175  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATFX4230RD 42” 30” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,275  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATFX4236RD 42” 36” Dia. Round Flat X  $1,525  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATFX4224SQ 42” 24” x 24” Square Flat X  $1,175  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATFX4230SQ 42” 30” x 30” Square Flat X  $1,275  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATFX4236SQ 42” 36” x 36” Square Flat X  $1,525  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATFX423042 42” 30” x 42” Rectangle Flat X  $1,460  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATRD1624RD 16” 24” Dia. Round Round  $1,050  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATRD1630RD 16” 30” Dia. Round Round  $1,150  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATRD1636RD 16” 36” Dia. Round Round  $1,400  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATRD1624SQ 16” 24” x 24” Square Round  $1,050  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATRD1630SQ 16” 30” x 30” Square Round  $1,150  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATRD1636SQ 16” 36” x 36” Square Round  $1,400  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATRD163042 16” 30” x 42” Rectangle Round  $1,335  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATRD2924RD 29” 24” Dia. Round Round  $1,100  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATRD2930RD 29” 30” Dia. Round Round  $1,200  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATRD2936RD 29” 36” Dia. Round Round  $1,450  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATRD2924SQ 29” 24” x 24” Square Round  $1,100  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATRD2930SQ 29” 30” x 30” Square Round  $1,200  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATRD2936SQ 29” 36” x 36” Square Round  $1,450  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATRD293042 29” 30” x 42” Rectangle Round  $1,385  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATRD4224RD 42” 24” Dia. Round Round  $1,175  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATRD4230RD 42” 30” Dia. Round Round  $1,275  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATRD4236RD 42” 36” Dia. Round Round  $1,525  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATRD4224SQ 42” 24” x 24” Square Round  $1,175  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATRD4230SQ 42” 30” x 30” Square Round  $1,275  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATRD4236SQ 42” 36” x 36” Square Round  $1,525  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATRD423042 42” 30” x 42” Rectangle Round  $1,460  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
6 of 8
Part Number Explanation:
ATXFT2924RD
	 Table Top Dimensions and /or Shape
	 Table Height
	 Flip Top (where applicable)
	 Base (one, two, or three characters)
	 T=T-Base or  TGO= T with Casters or X=X-Base or FT=Flat T-Base
	 or FX=Flat X or RD=Flat Round or SQ=Flat Square
	 Brand: Aero Table
Fixed Occasional
Height
Flat Square Base
Aero Flat Bases (Square)
Fixed Standard Height
Flat Square Base
Fixed Pub Height
Flat Square Base
BASE PRICE ADDERS
PART # TABLE HEIGHT
TABLETOP
DIMENSIONS
TABLETOP
SHAPE
BASE
SHAPE
STANDARD
LAMINATE
EDGEGUARD™     PVC SMARTEDGE
GROUP 2
LAMINATE
GROUP 3
LAMINATE
GROUP 4
LAMINATE
CUSTOM LOGO
LAMINATE
ATSQ1624RD 16” 24” Dia. Round Square  $1,050  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATSQ1630RD 16” 30” Dia. Round Square  $1,150  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATSQ1636RD 16” 36” Dia. Round Square  $1,400  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATSQ1624SQ 16” 24” x 24” Square Square  $1,050  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATSQ1630SQ 16” 30” x 30” Square Square  $1,150  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATSQ1636SQ 16” 36” x 36” Square Square  $1,400  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATSQ163042 16” 30” x 42” Rectangle Square  $1,335  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATSQ2924RD 29” 24” Dia. Round Square  $1,100  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATSQ2930RD 29” 30” Dia. Round Square  $1,200  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATSQ2936RD 29” 36” Dia. Round Square  $1,450  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATSQ2924SQ 29” 24” x 24” Square Square  $1,100  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATSQ2930SQ 29” 30” x 30” Square Square  $1,200  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATSQ2936SQ 29” 36” x 36” Square Square  $1,450  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATSQ293042 29” 30” x 42” Rectangle Square  $1,385  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
ATSQ4224RD 42” 24” Dia. Round Square  $1,175  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATSQ4230RD 42” 30” Dia. Round Square  $1,275  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATSQ4236RD 42” 36” Dia. Round Square  $1,525  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATSQ4224SQ 42” 24” x 24” Square Square  $1,175  $145  $275 $25 $40 $85 $410
ATSQ4230SQ 42” 30” x 30” Square Square  $1,275  $165  $295 $30 $50 $95 $410
ATSQ4236SQ 42” 36” x 36” Square Square  $1,525  $185  $310 $65 $100 $215 $480
ATSQ423042 42” 30” x 42” Rectangle Square  $1,460  $180  $310 $55 $95 $180 $480
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
7 of 8
Aero Extras
Fabric Modesty Panel
Table Connector
Double Cart
Double Cart
Single Cart
Phenolic Modesty Panel
Modesty Panels
Accessories
FABRICMODESTY7X42BLK	 10” x 42”	  $223
FABRICMODESTY7X48BLK	 10” x 48”	  $251
FABRICMODESTY7X60BLK	 10” x 60”	  $280
FABRICMODESTY7X72BLK	 10” x 72”	  $309
99FO61		  Two per table required. 	  $112
	 	 Price reflects quantity of two.
ATT-VTC-30W-12 (35”W x 66”L x 80.25”H)	 Double Cart - carries 12 tables 	 Qty 5-9  $2,901 ea.
	 	 up to 30”W and up to 72”H	 Qty 10+ $2,487 ea.
ATT-VTC-24W-12 (26”W x 66”L x 80.25”H)	 Double Cart - carries 12 tables 	 Qty 5-9  $2,546 ea
	 	 up to 24”W and up to 72”H	 Qty 10+ $2,193 ea.
ATT-VTC-6  (30.5”W x 40”L x 60”H)	 Single Cart - carries 6 tables 	 $1,889
		  up to 30”W and 72”H
L-MODESTY7X42-RXXX	  10” x 42” 	  Call for Quote
L-MODESTY7X48-RXXX	  10” x 48” 	  Call for Quote
L-MODESTY7X60-RXXX	  10” x 60” 	  Call for Quote
L-MODESTY7X72-RXXX	  10” x 72” 	  Call for Quote
SIZE
INFO
PART #
PART #
LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE
Note: The Double Cart requires a minimum order
quantity of 5 carts.
Note: The Double Cart requires a minimum order
quantity of 5 carts.
AERO Pricer 0124800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com	 Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
8 of 8
Associations and Purchasing Groups:
See our website for our full list of regional and state contracts.
Quickly and easily set up and take down your
training, banquet or learning facility with the Aero
table system. The table tops feature a “gorilla tough”
SMARTedge that is not only rugged, but 60% of the
material consists of renewable bio-based resource.
We offer fixed rectangles and rounds, square and
round x-bases, and flip top nesting rectangles,
rounds and squares.
AERO table options:lightweight tabletop
60% vegetable oil
based edge
UV resistant
SMARTedge (antibacterial/
antifungal)
tough and durable
custom logo graphics
no linens required
�xed top
tight turning cart— radius
of 27", 360˚ maneuverability
seamless edge
�ts through commercial
doors (cart width 32")
�ip top
folding
modesty panel
Go mobility
Table connectors
EDGEGUARD™, SMARTEDGE®, AND PVC COLORS
We frequently update our edge color options to meet customer
tastes and style changes. Please check the “Edges” page on
our website for the latest options available in our SMARTedge,
EdgeGuard™ and PVC colors.
Custom edge colors may be available, please call for availability
and pricing.
For EdgeGuard™ orders with non standard colors of 20 units
or less, an upcharge of  $1,250 list per order per color will be
applied.
There is an upcharge of $375 list per non standard SmartEdge
color, per order for 20 units or less.
LAMINATES
Group 1: Choose your colors from Wilsonart® laminates.
See their website. Palmer Hamilton standards are most
colors in Type 335 laminate and finish type ending in
-38 or -60. Exceptions apply, including colors that begin
with “Y” or end with K-38 or K-60.
Group 2: Standard Pionite®, Nevamar®, and Formica®
laminates, and non-standard Wilsonart® laminates Type
335 and 107 Recycled Content, and finish types not
ending in -38 or -60.
Group 3: Wilsonart® Specialty Types 136 / 137
Chalkboard Laminates, and premium Aborite®, Pionite®,
Nevamar®, and Formica®
Group 4: Non-Standard Premium Wilsonart® Laminate
Types 362 (VDL, Y-Type), 156/336 (Markerboard), 376-HD /
366 Wilsonart® HD, and 515 Compact Laminate.
All premium laminates are subject to an upcharge.
Contact Palmer Hamilton with questions.
FRAME COLORS
Standard colors:
We offer ten vibrant and rich powder coated colors for indoor
and outdoor use. See our website for colors.
There is an upcharge of $1,250 (list) per order per color for
non standard color frames. Upcharge applies to orders under
$25,000 list. Chairs, soft seating, artwork do not count toward
total order. Orders over $25,000 qualify for multiple frame
colors. Call for pricing.
Black Textured
Powdercoat
(BLK)
Chameleon Textured
Powdercoat
(CHA)
Metallic Silver
Powdercoat
(MS)
EdgeGuard™ PVCSMARTedge - Eased